B&R Enclosures
Hazardous Areas
Enclosures & Accessories
brenclosures.com.au
2 1300 362 567   |   sales@brenclosures.com.au
DISCLAIMER
This brochure has been prepared specifically for customers of the publisher and as a general reference only. B&R
Enclosures Pty Ltd engages in a policy of continuous development and improvement of its products and reserves

Fixed Lid Control Station
Zones 1 & 2, 21 & 22
ORDERING GUIDE
These enclosures are only sold with IECEx certified operators fitted. Empty enclosures are not available for sale.
Contact your local sales engineer to discuss your specific requirements.!
Dimensions (mm) Mounting
centers Description
Part Number
Pole
Height
(A)
Width
(B)
Depth
(C)
Height
(D)
Width
(E)
CSS1P1GRN
Pushbutton
— 112 90 90 132 67 1NO+1NC, Start, Green
CSS1P1RED — 112 90 90 132 67 1NO+1NC, Stop, Red
CSS1P3MH — 112 90 90 132 67 1NO+2xNC, emergency stop self-
locking,
CSS1P2 — 112 90 90 132 67 1NO+1NC, double button, Stop-
Start
CSS1P4 — 112 90 90 132 67 1NO+1NC, mushroom head button,
Black
CSS2PGPR — 159 90 90 179 67 1NO+1NC, 2 pushbuttons 1 x Red
1 x Green
CSS2P1GRNLR
Pushbutton &
Lamp
— 159 90 90 179 67 1NO+1NC, Green PB Red Lamp
CSS2P1REDLR — 159 90 90 179 67 1NO+1NC, Red PB Red Lamp
CSS2P1REDLG — 159 90 90 179 67 1NO+1NC, Red PB Green Lamp
CSS2P1GRNLY — 159 90 90 179 67 1NO+1NC, Green PB Yellow Lamp
CSS3PGPRLR — 205 90 90 225 67 1NO+1NC, 2 pushbuttons, 1 x
Green 1 + Red, Red Lamp
CSS3PGPRLG — 205 90 90 225 67 1NO+1NC, 2 pushbuttons, 1 x
Green 1 + Red, Green Lamp
CSS1LR
Lamp
— 112 90 90 132 67 AC24~240V, single lamp, Red
CSS1LG — 112 90 90 132 67 AC24~240V, single lamp, Green
CSS2P2LR Double
Pushbutton &
Lamp
— 159 90 90 179 67 1NO+1NC, AC24~240V, double PB
Red Green, Lamp Red
CSS2P2LG — 159 90 90 179 67 1NO+1NC, AC24~240V, double
Red Green lamp, Green
CSS1K6
Switch
2-p 112 90 90 132 67 Small handle, Ø39mm
CSS2S6H4 4-p 159 90 90 179 67 2NO+2NC, LL 0
Other configurations are available on request
28 1300 362 567   |   sales@brenclosures.com.au
PROTECTION RATINGS
CERTIFICATION

▲ ▲▲ ▲
Width Diameter
ORDERING GUIDE AND TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
▲
▲
A
▲
▲
D
▲ ▲
 B
▲ ▲
E
▲ ▲
C
PROTECTION RATINGS
CERTIFICATION
IECEx CQM 10.0013X (16A)
IECEx CQM 09.0009U (32A)
IECEx CQM 10.0002X (63A & 125A)
IECEx CQM 10.0014U (Panel)
(Refer to certificate for detailed markings,
ambient temperature and IP ratings)
Ex d, Ex e, Ex t
	T6 -40ºC ~ Ta +45ºC
T5 -40ºC ~ + Ta 55ºC
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
NON-
MET
M
at
t
Bl
ac
k IP
65/65
31brenclosures.com.au
Plug & Socket Outlets
Zones 1 & 2, 21 & 22
ORDERING GUIDE - PLUGS
Part Number Cable Outside Ø Amps Volts Colour Pins
SOPG016A024VSP▲
0.5-18.5 mm 16A
24V 2P
SOPG016A042V2P▲ 42V 2P
SOPG016A110V2PE▲ 110V 1PN+E
SOPG016A240V2PE 220V 1PN+E
SOPG016A240V3PE 220V 3P+E
SOPG016A415V3PE▲ 400V 3P+E
SOPG016A490V3PE▲ 480V 3P+E
SOPG016A690V3PE▲ 615V 3P+E
SOPG016A415V4PE 400V 3PN+E
SOPG032A240V3PE▲
Ø10-28mm 32A
220V 3P+E
SOPG032A415V3PE▲ 400V 3P+E
SOPG032A490V3PE▲ 480V 3P+E
SOPG032A690V3PE▲ 615V 3P+E
SOPG032A415V4PE 400V 3PN+E
SOPG063A240V3PE▲
Ø15-35mm 63A
220V 3P+E
SOPG063A415V3PE▲ 400V 3P+E
SOPA063A415V3PE▲ 400V 3P+E Auxillary
SOPG063A490V3PE▲ 480V 3P+E
SOPA063A490V3PE▲ 480V 3P+E Auxillary
SOPG063A690V3PE▲ 615V 3P+E
SOPA063A690V3PE▲ 615V 3P+E Auxillary
SOPG063A415V4PE▲ 400V 3P+E
SOPA063A415V4PE▲ 400V 3P+E Auxillary
SOPG125A240V3PE▲
Ø20-57mm 125A
220V 3P+E
SOPG125A415V3PE▲ 400V 3P+E
SOPA125A415V3PE▲ 400V 3P+E Auxillary
SOPG125A490V3PE▲ 480V 3P+E
SOPA125A490V3PE▲ 480V 3P+E Auxillary
SOPG125A690V3PE▲ 615V 3P+E
SOPA125A690V3PE▲ 615V 3P+E Auxillary
SOPG125A415V4PE▲ 400V 3P+E
SOPA125A415V4PE▲ 400V 3P+E Auxillary
▲Available on request
▲ Available on request
REV: 2024-11-25
AUSTRALIA
Sales
T: 1300 Enclosures (1300 362 567)
E: sales@brenclosures.com.au
brenclosures.com.au
QUEENSLAND
Brisbane Manufacturing, Sales & Warehouse
51 Stradbroke Street
Heathwood QLD 4110
(PO Box 1151)
Browns Plains BC QLD 4118
T: +61 7 3714 1111
E: salesqld@brenclosures.com.au
NORTH QUEENSLAND
Townsville Sales & Warehouse
Unit 4/ 780 Ingham Road
Mount Louisa, QLD 4814
(PO Box 7615)
Garbutt QLD 4814
T: +61 7 4727 1900
E: salestvl@brenclosures.com.au
NEW SOUTH WALES
NSW & ACT Sales & Warehouse
7 Metters Place
Wetherill Park NSW 2164
T: +61 2 9915 9555